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Servidor Pablico

Santibafez Suérez Luis Miguel

Martinez Martinez Ricardo

Aguirre Bringas José Andrés Alejandro

Ledn Medel Argelia

Zetina Cervantes Erika Maria

de Ledn Lira Carlos

Mendoza Fernandez Gabriel
Mendoza Arellano Sofia Alejandra
Flores Mucifio Christian Roberto
Diaz Gémez Carolina

Jiménez Colin Roberto Carlos
Hernandez Castrejon Enrique
Olvera Caballero Pedro

Taylor Herndndez Marlen Jenhiffer
Resendiz Guerrero Julio Cesar
Pefialoza Ramirez Daniel Salvador
Manzo Azcona Ximena

Mora Vega Arturo

Navarrete Dominguez Ma. Esperanza
Villasefior Davila Mario Alberto
Contreras Salmeron Viridiana
Flores Velasco Eduardo

Ojeda Bustamante Jose

Carrefio Guadalupe Perla Margarita
Gonzalez Bernal Andres

Romero Cruz Israel

Reyes Barbosa Mayra

Caloca Escalona Mariano

Diaz Baranda Joksan

Valdivia Garcia Miriam

Rojas Hernandez Alfredo

Panchi Rodriguez Roberto
Hernéndez Valencia Oscar
Franco Hernandez Francisco Javier
Marquez Beltran Erik Aldahir
Olguin Macedo Graciela

Rubio Fortis Laura Aidee
Villafranco Pérez Oliver Nicol

Blas Gonzalez Juan Daniel
Carrera Garcia Sarai

Lozada Pérez Laura Gabriela
Garcia Lépez Nancy

Murguia Palma Axel Alfredo

Blas Campohermoso Juan
Alvarado Ortiz Fabiola

Colula Ortiz Aaron

Dominguez Martinez Oscar
Alcazar Luna Maria del Carmen
Pérez Andrade César Ulises
Gomez Ramirez Marcelino
Ronces Carranco Alan Michel

Romero Patifio Daniel Octavio

Estructura Ocupacional
Plaza

819
4677
820
823
999
2747
3129
871
2894
885
3961
2746
3660
936
896
913
867
2896
3125
2748
917
899
825
828
886
3115
858
3232
931
915
971
3210
878
829
875
853
859
860
3111
883
3668
3800
3799
3112
3113
4847
3208
3340
3341
3352
3353

3632
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Servidor Pablico

Zahuantitla Tiro Clemente

Pérez Gémez Nicolas

Escutia Sandin José Luis

Moreno Benitez Alejandro

Luna Mufioz Jesus

Vanegas Hermosillo Alberto
Trujillo Judrez Antonio

Pérez Mortia Mario Ivan

Gutiérrez Reyes Fernando

Ruiz Sanchez Isaac

Rodriguez Becerril Rubén Ulises
Tlapa Davila Edgar Netzahualpilli
Hernandez Alvarez Tomas
Vargas Vargas Francisco Javier
Hermosillo Sdnchez José de Jesus
Garcia Martinez Radl

Perez Estrada Marcos Antonio
Mendoza Elizondo Martin
Sanchez Plata Rene

Marmolejo Rodriguez Galo Daniel
Vera Rodriguez Edgar Omar

Vera Rodriguez Rafael

Flores Mariano Maura

Alcocer Berriozabal Maria Cecilia
Piedra Lara Edwin Daniel
Arredondo Hernandez Marco Antonio
Figueroa Olivares Julidan

Gonzalez Galvén Ana Laura
Romero Estrada Jacob

De Le6n Martinez Gerardo

Reyes Cérdenas Francisco
Alvarez Campero Alan Norberto
Coronado Vargas Hiker Germain
Guerra Hernéndez Thanya Joselyn
Méndez Alcéntara José Florencio
Estrada Colin Ma. de Lourdes
Villafranco Elvira Oswaldo de Jesus
Hernandez Botello Francisco
Troncoso Valencia Luis Francisco
Rodriguez Flores Felipe Angel
Flores Garcia Bladimir

Ruiz Benitez Humberto

Porcayo Flores Miguel

Sudrez Arturo Elias

Mufioz Vizuet Angélica Maria
Méndez Serrano Benjamin
Rodriguez Le6n Oscar

Sabljak Laura

Solérzano Rincén Roger Benjamin
Flores Lozano Ignacio

Aguirre Arellano Fidelia

Estructura Ocupacional
Plaza

3657
3694
3700
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4439
4440
4574
4922
4923
4945
5132
5134
5264
5265
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5301
5302
4158
861
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868
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872
874
877

887

903

912
918

922
923

924
927
935
3723
3209
3342
3161
4921
4967
5059
5135
5263
5266
5269

5271
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Estructura Ocupacional

Puesto - Funcién Servidor Pablico Plaza
____________________________ & Profesional Operativo Merino Herrera Aristeles 5273
____________________________ & Profesional Operativo Gonzalez Torres Fernando Ulises 5276
____________________________ & Técnica Operativa Rivas Maria Francisca 455
____________________________ &  Técnica Operativa Colula Ortiz Viridiana 865
............................ & Técnica Operativa Flores Onofre Maria Guadalupe 23
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